MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)
Grid

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

27/02/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

GAS LAVA STONES GRILL, COUNTERTOP
PLG T640

Ref: 1175.220.001
Magnus

Structure completely in stainless steel with extractable drip tray.
Stainless steel burner with adjustable flame and safety
thermocouple.

Pilot light and lighter.

Supplied with 1 griddle for meat.

The griddle for fish seen in the photo is an opcional.

400x600x270/480 mm
7 kW

0.74 m3/h

522 /544 g/h
355x460 mm

41 kg

490x710x600 mm

41 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

