



## GAS LAVA STONES GRILL, COUNTERTOP PLG T640

Ref: 1175.220.001  
 Magnus

Structure completely in stainless steel with extractable drip tray.  
 Stainless steel burner with adjustable flame and safety thermocouple.  
 Pilot light and lighter.  
 Supplied with 1 griddle for meat.  
 The griddle for fish seen in the photo is an optional.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	400x600x270/480 mm
Power	7 kW
Gas consumption (G20)	0.74 m3/h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	522 / 544 g/h
Grid	355x460 mm
Weight	41 kg
Packaging dimensions	490x710x600 mm
Gross weight	41 kg